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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 6 Women, 100m Fly Open
19.11.2011 - 18:44 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.02 523 A
2. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.71 508 A
3. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:16.23 423
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.86 382
5. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Osijek 1:20.01 366
6. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.00 340
7. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.18 337
8. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.28 324
9. KRSTESKA, Marta 00 APK "Student"  Skopje 1:24.90 306

10. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.11 265
11. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.00 240
12. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.23 224
13. OPACICI, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.27 210
14. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.45 196
15. STANIKIC, Nadja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.11 192
16. ZORIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.77 178
17. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:47.14 152
18. SKENDEROVIC, Tea 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.04 144
19. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:01.61 104
20. CULJAK, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:04.30 97

Pioniri

1. SEJDINOVIC, Emina 97 Galeb Lukavac 1:07.28 615 A
nezvanicno rekord BIH do 14 devojke

2. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.36 561 A
3. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:13.69 468 R
4. STANEK, Katjusa 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.30 457 R
5. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.06 352
6. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.81 234
7. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.85 183

KAdeti

1. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.05 621 A
2. DJELIC, Silvija 96 PK Ilirija 1:09.56 556 A
3. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.81 550 A
4. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.35 291
5. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:45.01 162

Apslutna

1. DOLES, Denisa 93 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:06.72 630 A
2. KARPATI, Emma 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.05 621 A
3. SEJDINOVIC, Emina 97 Galeb Lukavac 1:07.28 615 A

nezvanicno rekord BIH do 14 devojke
4. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.36 561 A
5. DJELIC, Silvija 96 PK Ilirija 1:09.56 556 A
6. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.81 550 A
7. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.02 523 A
8. TUBIC, Nikolina 99 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.71 508 A
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 6, Women, 100m Fly, Prelim, Apslutna

Rank YB Time Pts

9. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:13.69 468 R
10. STANEK, Katjusa 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.30 457 R
11. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:16.23 423
12. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.86 382
13. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 Osijek 1:20.01 366
14. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.06 352
15. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.00 340
16. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.18 337
17. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:23.28 324
18. KRSTESKA, Marta 00 APK "Student"  Skopje 1:24.90 306
19. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.35 291
20. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:29.11 265
21. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.00 240
22. SEVIC, Anja 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.81 234
23. VARGA, Maja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:34.23 224
24. OPACICI, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:36.27 210
25. LASLO, Sara 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.45 196
26. STANIKIC, Nadja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.11 192
27. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:40.85 183
28. ZORIC, Lara 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.77 178
29. RUZIC, Nikolina 95 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:45.01 162
30. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:47.14 152
31. SKENDEROVIC, Tea 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.04 144
32. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:01.61 104
33. CULJAK, Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:04.30 97

www.pkvojvodina.org.rs

